:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8230683

Jan 18, 2024 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 257,208 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 491869 - 0.180521942 ETH®
446 .03 USD

2 491870 - 0.017745356 ETH®
43.84 USD

3 491871 - 0.059758736 ETH®
147.65 USD

4 491872 - 0.017712217 ETH®
43.76 USD

S 491873 - 0.017733415 ETH®
43.81 USD

6 491874 - 0.059823100 ETH®
147.81 USD

7 491875 - 0.017664092 ETH®
43.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8230683
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/257208
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491869
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491870
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491871
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491872
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491873
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491874
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491875

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

491876

491877

491878

491879

491880

491882

491883

491884

491885

Validator Id

855574

Amount

- 0.017686655
43.70 USD

- 0.017708224
43.75 USD

- 0.017681330
43.68 USD

- 0.017680832
43.68 USD

- 0.017700788
43.73 USD

- 0.017633019
43.56 USD

- 0.017693232
43.71 USD

- 0.017691683
43.71 USD

- 0.017641007
43.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042174472
104.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491876
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491877
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491878
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491879
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491880
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491882
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491883
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491884
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/491885
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/855574

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



