

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 06:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8230683</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 18, 2024 · 15:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>257,208</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>491869</u>	- 0.180521942 ETH 🐼 446.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>491870</u>	- 0.017745356 ETH ⊘ 43.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>491871</u>	- 0.059758736 ETH ↔ 147.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>491872</u>	- 0.017712217 ETH ⊘ 43.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>491873</u>	- 0.017733415 ETH ↔ 43.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>491874</u>	- 0.059823100 ETH ② 147.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>491875</u>	- 0.017664092 ETH ⊘ 43.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>491876</u>	- 0.017686655 ETH ⊘ 43.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>491877</u>	- 0.017708224 ETH ⊘ 43.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>491878</u>	- 0.017681330 ETH ⊘ 43.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>491879</u>	- 0.017680832 ETH ③ 43.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>491880</u>	- 0.017700788 ETH ⊘ 43.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>491882</u>	- 0.017633019 ETH ⊘ 43.56 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>491883</u>	- 0.017693232 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>491884</u>	- 0.017691683 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>491885</u>	- 0.017641007 ETH ⊘ 43.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>855574</u>	+ 0.042174472 ETH 🔗

104.20 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.